

孫亞弟汽車燒焊私人有限公司

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee.com

RCB. Reg. / GST Reg. No: 200810440N

Our Ref: S8M008GF

Date : 26/2/2018

ATTN:THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER #B1-01

SINGAPORE 068811

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR

Vehicle Reg No.	<u>XE168P</u>	Model / Year	<u>MIT.FP51</u>
Date of Accident	<u>04-Feb-18</u>	Policy No.	<u>P1839852</u>
Type of Claim	<u>OD AXA</u>	Prepared By	<u>JOYCE</u>
Survey By		Chassis No.	<u>FP51SDA10101</u>

S/NO	Description	Qty	Cost	Price	Amount
1	FRT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	bt ✓
2	FRT BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	LH-?, RH-bt ✓
3	FRT CROSSMEMBER	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	?
4	FRT BUMPER STEP(TOP)	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	de ✓
5	FRT BUMPER SIDE COVER	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	de ✓
6	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL(CENTER)	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	de/bt ✓
7	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL(LH)	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	Rp ✓
8	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL(RH)	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	de/Rp ✓
9	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL APRON(CTR)	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	de ✓
10	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL APRON(LH)	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	Rp ✓
11	FRT BUMPER TOP PANEL APRON(RH)	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	de ✓
12	FRT BUMPER AIR DUCT	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	de ✓
13	FRT HEADLAMP	2	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	?
14	FRT FOGLAMP	2	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	?
15	FRT HEADLAMP OUTER COVER	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	de ✓
16	FRT FOGLAMP OUTER COVER	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	de ✓
17	FRT HEADLAMP BRACKET	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	?
18	FRT CORNER PANEL	2	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 2,720.00	Rp ✓
19	FRT CORNER PANEL RUBBER SEAL	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	?
20	FRT CORNER PANEL CLIP	12	\$ 4.00	\$ 48.00	?
21	FRT CORNER PANEL LAMP	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	X
22	FRT CORNER PANEL RUBBER(LONG)	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	?
23	FRT CORNER PANEL RUBBER(SHORT)	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	?
24	FRT PANEL ASSY	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	bt ✓
25	FRT PANEL "FUSO" LOGO	1	\$ 202.00	\$ 202.00	na ✓
26	FRT PANEL GRILLE (TOP)	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	de ✓
27	FRT PANEL GRILLE (LOWER)	1	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	de ✓
28	FRT PANEL EMBLEM	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	na ✓
29	FRT PANEL "SUPER GREAT" LOGO	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	na ✓
30	FRT PANEL AIR GUIDE	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	X
31	FRT PANEL RUBBER	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	na ✓
32	FRT PANEL HINGE	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00	RH-bt, LH-?
33	FRT PANEL HINGE HANDLE	2	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	RH-cut, LH-?
34	FRT PANEL INNER PANEL	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	Rp ✓
35	FRT PANEL INNER PANEL REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	?
36	FRT WIPER PANEL	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	bt ✓

孫亞弟汽車燒焊私人有限公司

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee.com

RCB. Reg. / GST Reg. No: 200810440N

37	FRT WIPER BLADE	3	\$	25.00	\$	75.00	bt✓
38	FRT WIPER ARM	3	\$	110.00	\$	330.00	bt✓
39	FRT WIPER ARM COVER	3	\$	40.00	\$	120.00	LH-on✓, RH-?, CTR-?
40	FRT WIPER LINKAGE	1	\$	450.00	\$	450.00	?
41	FRT WIPER MOTOR	1	\$	600.00	\$	600.00	?
42	FRT WINDSCREEN	1	\$	1,050.00	\$	1,050.00	Cna✓
43	FRT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00	na✓
44	FRT STEP GARNISH (TOP)	2	\$	250.00	\$	500.00	Rx
45	FRT STEP GARNISH (CTR)	2	\$	165.00	\$	330.00	Cna✓
46	FRT STEP GARNISH (LOWER)	2	\$	220.00	\$	440.00	Cna✓
47	FRT STEP ALLOY PLATE (LOWER)	2	\$	105.00	\$	210.00	Cna✓
48	WASHER TANK	1	\$	220.00	\$	220.00	de✓
49	WASHER TANK MOTOR	1	\$	95.00	\$	95.00	X
50	FRT CABIN SUPPORT BEAM	1	\$	1,650.00	\$	1,650.00	X
51	FRT CABIN SUPPORT BEAM STOPPER	2	\$	30.00	\$	60.00	X
52	FRT CABIN ABSORBER	2	\$	960.00	\$	1,920.00	X
53	FRT CABIN ABSORBER AIR BELLOW	2	\$	560.00	\$	1,120.00	X
54	FRT WINDSCREEN INNER GARNISH (RH)	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	de✓
55	FRT CABIN ROOF-LINING	1	\$	1,250.00	\$	1,250.00	de✓
56	FRT CABIN ROOF PANEL	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	bt✓
57	FRT ROOF T/SIDE INNER TRIM@FRT (RH)	1	\$	110.00	\$	110.00	de✓
58	FRT ROOF T/SIDE INNER TRIM@RR (RH)	1	\$	110.00	\$	110.00	?
59	FRT CURTAIN RUN CHANNEL @FRT	1	\$	165.00	\$	165.00	de✓
60	FRT CURTAIN RUN CHANNEL (RH)	1	\$	155.00	\$	155.00	?
61	FRT CABIN SUNSHADE	2	\$	110.00	\$	220.00	?
62	FRT CABIN SPEAKER	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	Cna✓
63	FRT CABIN RR VIEW MIRROR	1	\$	105.00	\$	105.00	?
64	FRT DASHBOARD ASSY	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	?
65	FRT DASHBOARD SIDE COVER (LH)	1	\$	70.00	\$	70.00	X
66	FRT CABIN ROOM LAMP @ FRT	1	\$	160.00	\$	160.00	?
67	FRT CABIN ROOM LAMP @ RR	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00	X
68	FRT GEAR SWIFT LEVER BOX	1	\$	350.00	\$	350.00	?
69	FRT CONSOLE BOX SIDE COVER (RH)	1	\$	250.00	\$	250.00	de✓
70	AIR CON BLOWER ASSY	1	\$	950.00	\$	950.00	?
71	HEATER BLOWER ASSY	1	\$	1,400.00	\$	1,400.00	?
					\$	43,615.00	
72	FRT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	SNETT mis✓
73	FRT HORN	2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	SNETT bt✓
74	ERP BRACKET	1	\$	26.00	\$	26.00	SNETT na✓
	TO CHECK WIRING				\$	50.00	40.
	TO DIAGNOSE FAULT CODE				\$	200.00	150.
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRT WINDSCREEN				\$	120.00	✓
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRT DASHBOARD				\$	250.00	200
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF LINING				\$	120.00	100
	TO LIFT UP CABIN				\$	300.00	200
	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS				\$	1,600.00	1400

孫亞弟汽車燒焊私人有限公司
SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee.com

RCB. Reg. / GST Reg. No: 200810440N

TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA,
TO REFILL AIRCON GAS

TOTAL

\$ 1,200.00

\$ 100.00

\$ 47,701.00

Tanpin 97495749
Ex \$1500
Revert Not Authorise
28/2/18 @ 1600
14 days
Lumpsum
Resurvey after repair.

**LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:**

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: